Fixture side
IP-B-F-SB-170-WW-170-02

Dimensions

Total length (mm)

Tip style diameter (mm)
Contact points

Materials & surfaces
Tip style

Tip style material

Tip style plating

Plunger material

Plunger plating

Block material

Block plating

Mechanical specifications
Connection

Electrical specifications
Continuous current (A)

60
1.8
170
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03
01
03
01
04
03

Wire Wrap

10




